
Finali MX Junior Rd 3 125 Junior - Warm Up

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 22 FACCHETTI G. - Husqvarna 1:38.475
Miglior T.

1 1:39.735 09:02:24.472

2 2:02.250 09:04:26.722

3 1:40.279 09:06:07.001

4 2:25.952 09:08:32.953

5 1:38.475 09:10:11.428

6 2:29.057 09:12:40.485

7 2:21.982 09:15:02.467

 Po. 2 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. - KTM + 00.957
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.743 09:02:43.338

2 1:39.432 09:04:22.770

3 1:59.045 09:06:21.815

4 1:41.493 09:08:03.308

5 1:41.992 09:09:45.300

6 5:08.189 09:14:53.489

 Po. 3 - # 228 SCUTERI E. - KTM + 01.705
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.673 09:02:33.573

2 2:01.435 09:04:35.008

3 3:25.009 09:08:00.017

4 1:53.657 09:09:53.674

5 1:40.180 09:11:33.854

6 2:10.110 09:13:43.964

7 1:40.716 09:15:24.680

 Po. 4 - # 11 MANUCCI A. - Husqvarna + 01.974
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.247 09:02:51.759

2 1:44.050 09:04:35.809

3 1:57.259 09:06:33.068

4 1:40.854 09:08:13.922

5 2:12.080 09:10:26.002

6 1:40.449 09:12:06.451

7 2:05.553 09:14:12.004

 Po. 5 - # 19 ZANOTTI A. - KTM + 02.675
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.602 09:04:17.433

2 1:42.072 09:05:59.505

3 2:05.503 09:08:05.008

4 1:41.150 09:09:46.158

5 2:02.811 09:11:48.969

6 2:10.738 09:13:59.707

 Po. 6 - # 101 GUADAGNINI M. - TM + 04.004
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.090 09:02:37.613

2 1:51.416 09:04:29.029

3 1:42.479 09:06:11.508

4 2:08.449 09:08:19.957

5 1:54.444 09:10:14.401

6 1:43.402 09:11:57.803

7 2:05.424 09:14:03.227

 Po. 7 - # 472 ZANCARINI G. - Husqvarna + 04.876
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.725 09:02:47.780

2 2:05.334 09:04:53.114

3 1:43.351 09:06:36.465

4 3:30.230 09:10:06.695

5 1:46.408 09:11:53.103

6 2:14.258 09:14:07.361

 Po. 8 - # 127 ULIVI M. - Yamaha + 05.343
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.534 09:03:39.768

2 1:58.008 09:05:37.776

3 1:43.818 09:07:21.594

4 3:24.222 09:10:45.816

5 1:43.827 09:12:29.643

6 3:51.210 09:16:20.853

 Po. 9 - # 223 BONACORSI A. - KTM + 05.514
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.463 09:02:45.944

2 1:44.067 09:04:30.011

3 1:53.176 09:06:23.187

4 1:43.989 09:08:07.176

5 3:26.236 09:11:33.412

6 1:51.764 09:13:25.176

7 1:46.412 09:15:11.588

 Po. 10 - # 294 FACCA A. - KTM + 05.765
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.395 09:03:37.337

2 1:44.681 09:05:22.018

3 2:00.322 09:07:22.340

4 1:44.240 09:09:06.580

5 2:17.515 09:11:24.095

6 1:44.458 09:13:08.553

7 2:16.975 09:15:25.528

 Po. 11 - # 50 LUGANA P. - TM + 05.963
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.679 09:02:56.310

2 1:49.151 09:04:45.461

3 2:06.614 09:06:52.075

4 1:44.634 09:08:36.709

5 3:43.781 09:12:20.490

6 1:44.438 09:14:04.928

 Po. 12 - # 122 CIABATTI L. - Yamaha + 06.508
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.620 09:03:31.151

2 2:14.676 09:05:45.827

3 1:44.983 09:07:30.810

4 2:23.991 09:09:54.801

5 2:12.267 09:12:07.068

6 2:47.621 09:14:54.689

Fastest lap: 1:38.475 
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 Po. 13 - # 34 CRISTINO K. - Yamaha + 06.920
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.255 09:03:06.822

2 2:00.455 09:05:07.277

3 1:45.694 09:06:52.971

4 2:04.901 09:08:57.872

5 1:55.516 09:10:53.388

6 1:45.395 09:12:38.783

7 1:46.378 09:14:25.161

 Po. 14 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - KTM + 06.943
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.418 09:03:14.607

2 2:07.131 09:05:21.738

3 1:55.754 09:07:17.492

4 1:46.386 09:09:03.878

5 2:08.882 09:11:12.760

6 1:53.345 09:13:06.105

7 2:34.928 09:15:41.033

 Po. 15 - # 55 CORTI L. - TM + 07.153
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.738 09:02:54.642

2 3:22.281 09:06:16.923

3 1:45.628 09:08:02.551

4 3:14.759 09:11:17.310

5 1:46.066 09:13:03.376

6 2:25.390 09:15:28.766

 Po. 16 - # 111 DAL BOSCO M. - Yamaha + 07.432
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.795 09:03:40.069

2 2:44.813 09:06:24.882

3 1:45.907 09:08:10.789

4 2:57.194 09:11:07.983

5 2:10.610 09:13:18.593

6 1:48.448 09:15:07.041

 Po. 17 - # 31 BASSI F. - Yamaha + 07.692
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.527 09:03:30.482

2 1:46.710 09:05:17.192

3 3:24.617 09:08:41.809

4 1:46.167 09:10:27.976

5 2:22.924 09:12:50.900

6 2:09.447 09:15:00.347

 Po. 18 - # 911 NICOLI R. - Suzuki + 07.705
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.476 09:03:42.553

2 1:46.180 09:05:28.733

3 2:19.464 09:07:48.197

4 2:00.186 09:09:48.383

5 1:52.461 09:11:40.844

6 1:46.930 09:13:27.774

7 2:20.958 09:15:48.732

 Po. 19 - # 25 DEL COCO M. - Husqvarna + 07.771
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.085 09:03:48.024

2 2:01.694 09:05:49.718

3 1:56.353 09:07:46.071

4 1:52.331 09:09:38.402

5 1:46.246 09:11:24.648

6 2:06.252 09:13:30.900

7 1:46.387 09:15:17.287

 Po. 20 - # 23 SARASSO T. - KTM + 07.855
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.330 09:03:07.764

2 1:53.050 09:05:00.814

3 1:55.855 09:06:56.669

4 1:46.711 09:08:43.380

5 2:18.511 09:11:01.891

6 1:58.291 09:13:00.182

7 1:58.404 09:14:58.586

 Po. 21 - # 119 PALANCA G. - TM + 07.933
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.369 09:03:20.170

2 1:49.084 09:05:09.254

3 1:49.172 09:06:58.426

4 1:47.769 09:08:46.195

5 2:00.599 09:10:46.794

6 1:46.408 09:12:33.202

7 2:10.176 09:14:43.378

 Po. 22 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A. - KTM + 08.177
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.809 09:03:38.351

2 1:47.512 09:05:25.863

3 3:57.629 09:09:23.492

4 1:46.652 09:11:10.144

5 2:16.251 09:13:26.395

6 1:47.766 09:15:14.161

 Po. 23 - # 180 GIORGI A. - KTM + 08.921
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.943 09:02:59.041

2 1:48.615 09:04:47.656

3 2:00.224 09:06:47.880

4 1:48.378 09:08:36.258

5 3:24.663 09:12:00.921

6 1:47.670 09:13:48.591

7 1:47.396 09:15:35.987

 Po. 24 - # 3 TUANI F. - Husqvarna + 09.493
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.981 09:03:09.004

2 1:48.333 09:04:57.337

3 1:47.968 09:06:45.305

4 3:17.015 09:10:02.320

5 1:58.133 09:12:00.453

6 2:13.788 09:14:14.241

Fastest lap: 1:38.475 
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 Po. 25 - # 17 FERLA C. - Husqvarna + 09.909
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.561 09:03:32.918

2 1:48.384 09:05:21.302

3 2:02.877 09:07:24.179

4 1:50.244 09:09:14.423

5 3:45.493 09:12:59.916

6 1:52.415 09:14:52.331

 Po. 26 - # 74 VALERI A. - KTM + 10.624
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.765 09:04:05.299

2 1:49.099 09:05:54.398

3 5:10.292 09:11:04.690

4 1:50.221 09:12:54.911

5 2:11.575 09:15:06.486

 Po. 27 - # 114 FOLLI N. - KTM + 10.643
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.422 09:03:24.930

2 1:49.628 09:05:14.558

3 3:20.734 09:08:35.292

4 1:49.118 09:10:24.410

5 2:22.352 09:12:46.762

6 1:50.065 09:14:36.827

 Po. 28 - # 213 COLANGELO M. - KTM + 11.433
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.339 09:03:47.849

2 1:51.613 09:05:39.462

3 2:10.594 09:07:50.056

4 1:50.146 09:09:40.202

5 1:49.908 09:11:30.110

6 2:30.395 09:14:00.505

7 2:06.249 09:16:06.754

 Po. 29 - # 121 TRAMONTANO C. - Husqvarna + 11.610
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.207 09:03:35.483

2 2:14.996 09:05:50.479

3 1:50.085 09:07:40.564

4 2:16.716 09:09:57.280

5 2:05.681 09:12:02.961

6 1:50.729 09:13:53.690

 Po. 30 - # 702 D`ANIELLO M. - Husqvarna + 15.597
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.267 09:03:53.573

2 2:04.731 09:05:58.304

3 1:54.436 09:07:52.740

4 3:28.222 09:11:20.962

5 1:54.072 09:13:15.034

6 1:55.774 09:15:10.808

 Po. 31 - # 150 CREPALDI D. - KTM + 49.836
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.311 09:04:01.368

Fastest lap: 1:38.475 
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